Form of Thesis Plan 


Thesis Title :                                                                        
                                                                                      



           (year)       (month)      (day)

(                ) Course

                           Department 
Student ID No.:                         Name in Full :                         (Signature)

[bookmark: _GoBack]


Academic Advisor :                         (Signature)



1. Research Purpose & Necessity

2. Research Contents & Method

3. Expecting Effect of Research

4. References

5. Research Schedule : Period of Research :       .       .      ~          .      .        .

	Month

Research
Contents
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



